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Dorsal
65
152
94
179
44
87
93
188
113
143
111

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA
IV RUTA DE LA ANTRACITA MTB VILLA DE FABERO

Fecha: 26/03/2017

Nombre
GAMONAL FERRERA, ROCIO
RESTREPO MARTINEZ, MONICA
LAHOZ GUTIERREZ, PALOMA
ZAZO HERNANDEZ, NATALIA
CORNEJO ALONSO, PALOMA
HERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, NOELIA
JUSTO CADENAS, YARA
MARQUEZ GARCIA, ESTHER
MEDINA ORTIZ, GLORIA
PINTENO MOTA, ANGELES
MATIAS BARREIRO, SILVIA

WWW.CARRERASCONENCANTO.COM

Equipo / Club
RG TEAM
INERCIA PONFERRADA
MITTO BU X-SAUCE
MITTO BU X-SAUCE
TEAM BIKE CABRANES
MITTO BU X-SAUCE
MITTO BU X-SAUCE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEP. DENIA
C.C .TREITOIRO
EQUIPO VECINTEC

Distancia: 42000m

Categoria P.Cat. Tiempo Oficial

3140F
3140F
3140F
3140F
30AF

3140F
30AF

3140F
3140F
4150F
3140F
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02:18:45
02:50:23
02:57:44
02:57:44
02:58:38
03:05:52
03:06:37
03:13:30
03:18:02
04:28:36
05:05:58
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